Part Number Description
Cable Size
(mm2)
Ferrule Length
(mm)
Ferrule
Diameter (mm)
Colour
Pack
Quantity
QBFR05 Bootlace Ferrule Single 0.5mm 0.5 8 1.05  White 100
QBFR075 Bootlace Ferrule Single 0.75mm 0.75 8 1.25  Blue 100
QBFR1 Bootlace Ferrule Single 1.0mm 1 8 1.45  Red 100
QBFR15 Bootlace Ferrule Single 1.5mm 1.5 8 1.8 Black 100
QBFR25 Bootlace Ferrule Single 2.5mm 2.5 8 2.3 Grey 100
QBFR4 Bootlace Ferrule Single 4mm 4 10 2.9 Orange 100
QBFR6 Bootlace Ferrule Single 6.0mm 6 12 3.6 Green 100
QBFR10 Bootlace Ferrule Single 10mm 10 12 4.6  Brown 100
QDBFR05 Bootlace Ferrule Double 0.5mm 0.5 8 1.8 White 100
QDBFR075 Bootlace Ferrule Double 0.75mm 0.75 8 2.1 Blue 100
QDBFR1 Bootlace Ferrule Double 1.0mm 1 8 2.3 Red 100
QDBFR15 Bootlace Ferrule Double 1.5mm 1.5 8 2.6 Black 100
QDBFR25 Bootlace Ferrule Double 2.5mm 2.5 10 3.3 Grey 100
QDBFR4 Bootlace Ferrule Double 4mm 4 12 4.2 Orange 100
QDBFR6 Bootlace Ferrule Double 6.0mm 6 14 5.3 Green 100
QDBFR10 Bootlace Ferrule Double 10mm 10 14 6.9 Brown 100
Bootlace Ferrule
14
Bootlace Ferrules
call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com